

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 21-2933 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 8/26/2021 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 11/9/2021

 Enactment date:
 11/9/2021

 Enactment #:
 2021-337

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission approving the general form and language of a surface parking lot

invoice for Professional Parking Management.

(Lobbyist: N/A)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2021-337, 2. Exhibit A - Professional Parking Management Inovice Sample w

Commission approved changes_ (002), 3. Cover memo resolution approving parking lot invoices 11-1-21, 4. Resolution approving parking lot invoice 11-1-21, 5. Parking Lot Presentation, 6. First-PCN-Coral-Gables-No-Surcharge.v3, 7. 2nd and Final PCN-Coral-Gables-No-Surcharge.v3, 8. Signed Resolution 2021-282, 9. Cover memo - Resolution - Approving Parking Lot Invoice Form - 9-28-21, 10. Resolution - Approving Parking Lot Invoice Form - 9-28-21, 11. Exhibit A - Parking Lot Invoice Draft 9-28-21, 12. Exhibit B - Previously approved Invoice Language, 13. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg Sep 28 2021 - Agenda Item F-9 - Resolution approving the general form and language of a surface parking lot invoice for Professional Parking Management, 14. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg Oct 26 2021 - Agenda Item G-1 - Resolution approving the general form and language of a surface parking lot invoice for Professional Parking Management, 15. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg Nov 9 2021 - Agenda Item F-6 - Resolution approving the general form and language of a surface parking lot

invoice for Professional Parking Mgmt

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/9/2021	1	City Commission	adopted as amended by Resolution Number	Pass
10/26/2021	1	City Commission	Deferred	
9/28/2021	1	City Commission	deferred by Resolution Number	Pass